
2022 FAI F2 „WARSAW WORLD CUP” FOR CONTROL LINE MODEL AIRCRAFT 
for Seniors and Juniors  

August 05 – August 06, 2022 Wloclawek POLAND 

 

WARSAW WORLD CUP PROGRAM 

04-08-2022 Thursday 
Arrival of Participants, FAI Jury & Judges 

12:00 – 18:00 Registration of Competitors 

05-08-2022 Friday 

08:00 – 08:30 Last minutes registration for competitors 

08:30 – 09:00 Registration for competitors from the “Waiting lists” only, 

according to the order of applications 

09:15 OPENING CEREMONY AT AIRFIELD 

F2A, F2B, F2C and F2D Rounds 

06-08-2022 Saturday 
F2A, F2B, F2C and F2D Rounds 

18:00 CLOSING CEREMONY AT AIRFIELD 

07-08-2022 Sunday Reserve Day 

 
IMPORTANT NOTES:  
1. Organizers reserves the right to change this schedule if necessary 
2. Lunch time from 12:00 to 14:00  
 

Contest Director: Marek DOMINIAK marek.dominiak@poznan.home.pl  

 
 

2022 FAI F2 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR CONTROL LINE MODEL AIRCRAFT 
for Seniors and Juniors  

August 08 – August 13, 2022 Wloclawek POLAND 

 

 

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS PROGRAM 

07-08-2022 Sunday 

Arrival of Participants  FAI Jury & Judges 

09:00 – 18:00 Registration of Teams 

18:00 Team Managers’ Meeting  

08-08-2022 Monday 

08:00 Processing & Official Training 

16:00 OPENING CEREMONY AT AIRFIELD  

18:00 Team Managers’ Meeting 

09-08-2022 Tuesday F2A Flight 1 F2B Flights 1 & 2 F2C Round 1 F2D Rounds 

10-08-2022 Wednesday F2A Flight 2 F2B Flights 1 & 2 F2C Round 2 F2D Rounds 

11-08-2022 Thursday F2A Flight 3 F2B Flights 3 & 4 F2C Round 3 F2D Rounds 

12-08-2022 Friday Reserve day 
F2B Flights 3 & 4 

F2B Fly-off 1 
F2C Semi-final 1 F2D Rounds 

13-08-2022 Saturday 

F2A Flight 4 F2B Fly-off 2 & 3 
F2C Semi-final 2 

F2C Final 

F2D Semi-finals 

F2D Final 

16:00 CLOSING CEREMONY AT AIRFIELD 

20:00 Banquet 

14-08-2022 Sunday Departure of participants 

 
IMPORTANT NOTES:  
3. Organizers reserves the right to change this schedule if necessary 
4. Lunch time from 12:00 to 14:00  
 
Contest Director:  Marek DOMINIAK marek.dominiak@poznan.home.pl  
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